Karta produktu: SE080206083

3x Zytka Kosy 2,7 mm 15 m PODKASZARKI Spalinowej
Elektrycznej GWIAZDKA

Przeznaczenie
Ksztalt zytki
Kolor
Diugosé
Wysokosé
Waga
Szerokosé
Materiat
Srednica zytki
Diugos¢ zyitki

Liczba sztuk

Do podkaszarki
Gwiazda
Pomaranczowy
15m
8,7cm
0,036 kg
8,5cm
Nylon
2,7 mm
3x15m

3 szt.
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